
 

 
                                    Tender Notice  

No. 72 (Vid)/TSG/Porta Cabin/16-17                                                                                         Date: 29.04.2016 
 

Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the following work from registered contractors of CPWD, State PWD, 
Railway, MES, P&T Department, and other Govt. organizations or from those who have carried out works in 
CSIR, and have experience of successfully completing three, two or one similar type of works for an amount 
equal to 40%, 50% or 80% of estimated cost respectively during last five years ending last day of month 
previous to the one in which tenders are invited. 
Sl. 
No 

Name of work Estimated 
Cost (Rs.)  

Tender Cost (Rs.) Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Time allowed 

1. Electrical work for Porta 
Cabin 

0.87 Lac 
inclusive of 
service tax                                                                         
Based on 
DSR-2013 
and Market 
rates.  

150+ 
13.5% Trade Tax 

1740.00 One Month 

 
The tenders may be obtained from the office of I/C TSG from 12.05.2016 to 13.05.2016 (10 AM to 5 PM) after 
submitting the requisite work experience certificates, valid Electrical License, Service Tax registration and 
registration with above mentioned organizations etc. along with tender cost & EMD separately in the form of DD 
drawn in favour of Director, CBRI.  The tenders shall be received in the office of COA on or before 16.05.2016 up 
to 3.00 PM and will be opened on same day at 4.00 PM.  
Director CBRI reserves the right to reject or accept any or all the tenders, partly or fully without assigning 
any reason.   
The NIT is also available on website @ www.cbri.res.in 
 

 
                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 

   I/C TSG 
 

 

lh,lvkbZvkj&dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku  
:M+dh&247 667 ¼mRrjk[k.M½ Hkkjr 

CSIR-Central Building Research Institute 
Roorkee-247667 (Uttrakhand) India 



             

                fufonk lwpuk 
la[;k & 72¼ohvkbMh½Vh,lth@पोटार् के�बन@16&17                                         fnukad% 29-04-
2016 

fuEufyf[kr dk;ksZ ds fy, ds- yks- fu- fo-] jkT; yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] jsyos] ,e- bZ-,l-] Mkd o rkj foHkkx] o vU; 
ljdkjh  laxBuksa ds  vuqeksfnr vFkok mu Bsdsnkjks ls eksgj can vkbVe jsV fufonk,a vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSa ftUgksaus oS- vkS- 
v- ifj- esa dk;Z fd;k gks] ,oa bl lwpuk ds ekg ls iwoZ ekg dh lekfIr ds fnu ls fiNys 5 lkyksa esa leku izdkj ds 
rhu]nks ;k ,d dk;Z dze’k% vuqekfur ykxr ds 40 izfr’kr] 50 izfr’kr ;k 80 izfr’kr ?kujkf’k ds cjkcj lQyrk iwoZd 
djus dk vuqHko gksA 

Dze la- dk;Z dk uke vuqekfur ykxr  (#-  fufonk ewY; 
(#- 

 vfxze 
/ku(#- 

vuqer le; 

1- पोटार् केिबन के इलेक्ट�रकल 
का कायर् 

 0.87 yk[k स�वस कर सिहत   
लागत डी एस आर 2013 
तथा बाजार मुल्य पर vk/kkfjr 
gSA 

150$ 13-5 
izfr’kr O;kikj 
dj 

1740@  
 
 

 एक  ekg 
 
 

 
fufonk,a funs’kd] ds-Hk-v-la- ds i{k esa fufonk ewY; o vfxze /ku dk fMekaM MzkQV  tek djus ds mijkar visf{kr 

dk;kZuqHko izek.ki=, fo|qr ykblsal dh izfr, स�वर्स कर पजंीकरण  o उपयुर्�् सगंठनो के  iathdj.k bR;kfn izLrqr 
djds izHkkjh] Vh,lth ds dk;kZy; ls fnukad 12.05.2016 ls 13.05.2016 (10-00 ls 17-00) rd izkIr dh tk ldrh 
gSaaA fufonk,a iz’kklu fu;a=d dk;kZy; esa fnukad 16.05.16 dks vijkgu 03 cts rd ;k blls iwoZ izkIr dh tka,xh rFkk 
mlh fnu vijkgu 4-00 cts [kksyh tka,xhAfuns’kd] ds-Hk-v-l- dks fdlh ;k lHkh fufonkvksa dks fcuk dksbZ  dkj.k crk,  
vkaf’kd :Ik ls ;k iw.kZr% Lohdkj vFkok fujLr djus dk vf/kdkj gSAfufonk ds-Hk-v-la- dh oSc lkbV 
www.cbri.res.in ij Hkh miyC/k gSaA                        

 
izHkkjh] Vh,lth 

 
 

lh,lvkbZvkj&dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku  
:M+dh&247 667 ¼mRrjk[k.M½ Hkkjr 

CSIR-Central Building Research Institute 
Roorkee-247667 (Uttrakhand) India 

http://www.cbri.res.in/

	/  /
	Tender Notice

